2.5 Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switches
DMS-1100 Series
The D-Link DMS-1100 Series 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switches are a cost-effective
2.5 Gigabit switch series capable of servicing a range of network needs in any type of business.
Featuring eight 2.5 Gigabit access ports and two 10 Gigabit SFP+ uplink ports, this series is
ideal for deploying multiple high-performance 802.11ac Wave 2 access points using 2.5 Gigabit
connections, while providing a 10 Gigabit wire-speed uplink for optimal bandwidth when
accessing the larger local area network.

•	 ZoneDefense MIB
•	 Private MIB
Order Information
Part Number Description
DMS-1100-10TS 8-port 2.5GBASE-T and 2-port 10G SFP+
DMS-1100-10TP 8-port 2.5GBASE-T PoE and 2-port 10G SFP+
Optional 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Direct Attach Cables
DEM-CB100S 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB700S 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7 m Direct Attach Cable
Optional Gigabit Ethernet SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX Single-Mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX Single-Mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX Multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX Multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX Single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX Single-mode, 80 km
DEM-302S-BXD 1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 2 km (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-302S-BXU 1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 2 km (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
DEM-330T 1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 10 km (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-330R 1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 10 km (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
DEM-331T 1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 40 km (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-331R 1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 40 km (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
Optional 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR Multi-Mode, OM1: 33 m/OM2: 82 m/OM3: 300 m (w/o DDM)
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBASE-SR Multi-Mode, OM1: 33 m/OM2: 82 m/OM3: 300 m (with DDM)
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 10 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-432XT-DD 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 10 km (with DDM)
DEM-433XT 10GBASE-ER Single-Mode, 40 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-433XT-DD 10GBASE-ER Single-Mode, 40 km (with DDM)
DEM-434XT 10GBASE-ZR Single-Mode, 80 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-436XT-BXD 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 20 km (TX-1330/RX-1270 nm) (w/o DDM)
DEM-436XT-BXU 10GBASE-LR Single Mode, 20 km (TX-1270/RX-1310 nm) (w/o DDM)
Optional Management Software
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2019 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.